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AA AT CS
posti posti posti posti ore posti ore posti ore 

I.C. RAINER MARIA RILKE 00/01/1900 0 0 0 12 0 0 2 32

I.C. MARCO POLO 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 2 24

I.C. IQBAL MASIH 0 0 1 0 24 0 0 0 18

I.C. TIZIANA WEISS 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 6

I.C. GIOVANNI LUCIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

I.C. VIA COMMERCIALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

I.C. ALTIPIANO 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 29

I.C. GIANCARLO ROLI 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 2 16

I.C. DANTE ALIGHIERI 0 0 0 39 0 0 2 24

I.C. ANTONIO BERGAMAS 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 18

I.C. ITALO SVEVO 0 0 6 0 18 0 0 1 14

I.C. VALMAURA 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 6

I.C. SAN GIOVANNI 0 0 4 1 18 0 0 1 6

I.C. DIVISIONE JULIA 0 0 1 1 11 0 0 1 12

I.C. ROIANO GRETTA 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 27

I.C. AI CAMPI ELISI 0 0 1 0 11 0 0 1 6

CPIA CPIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

C.T.P.16° Distretto 0 0 0

C.T.P.18° Distretto 0 0 0

ISIS
DA VINCI - CARLI - DE 

SANDRINELLI
0 0 2 1 0 0 1

ISIS
NAUTICO T. DI SAVOIA - 

L. GALVANI
2 2 0 0 6 1 (AR23) 18 (AR03) 0 14

ISIS
GIOSUE' CARDUCCI - 

DANTE ALIGHIERI
3 0 1 0 16 0 0 1 18

LICEOFRANCESCO PETRARCA 3 0 0 1 0 6 (AR08) 2

LICEOGALILEO GALILEI 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 1 12

LICEOGUGLIELMO OBERDAN 0 0 0 0 18 1 (AR23) 0 1

LICEO
ENRICO E UMBERTO 

NORDIO
0 0 0 1 6 0 0 1 18

I.T.
GRAZIA DELEDDA - MAX 

FABIANI
0 0 0 0 14 0 12 (AR10) 0 24

I.T. ALESSANDRO VOLTA 0 0 3 0 26 2 (AR02) 1 30

CONTINGENTE NOMINE A TEMPO DETERMINATO
31-ago 30-giu

istituzione scolastica AA AT CS
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AA AT CS
posti posti posti posti ore posti ore posti ore 

CONTINGENTE NOMINE A TEMPO DETERMINATO
31-ago 30-giu

istituzione scolastica AA AT CS

I.C. SAN GIACOMO L. SLOV 18

20

20

12

12

12

16

28

30

18

12

12

18

12

12

12

12

12

14

18

16

20

20

12

12

1 6 18

AR02 AR23 18

Liceo
FRANCE PRESEREN - 

LINGUA INS.SLOVENA
12

ITS
ZIGA ZOIS - LINGUA 

INS.SLOVENA
6 11

1

1 12 1

ISIS
JOZEF STEFAN - LINGUA 

INS.SLOVENA

18 2

I.C.
DOLINA - J. PANGERC  L. 

SLOV

1

I.C.
AURISINA - NABREŽINA 

L. SLOV
1

I.C. OPICINA-OPČINE L SLOV 1

I.C.
VLADIMIR BARTOL  L. 

SLOV
4 16


